AppleCare+ for Apple TV
AppleCare+ for Apple Watch
AppleCare+ for Headphones
AppleCare+ for HomePod
AppleCare+ for iPad
AppleCare+ for iPhone
AppleCare+ for iPod

United Kingdom (excluding Isle of Man and Channel Islands)
Appendix

This Appendix sets out the pricing and tax information for the Covered Equipment and is incorporated
into and forms a part of Your Policy.

The Premium for Your Policy is as follows:

Fixed-Term Policy Monthly Policy

AirPods, AirPods Pro (2nd generation and earlier): £29 -
AirPods Pro (3rd generation): £39 =
AirPods Max: £49 =
Apple TV: £25 -
Apple Watch Series 3, SE: £49 £2.49/mo
Apple Watch Series 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11: £79 £3.99/mo
Apple Watch Ultra: £99 £4.99/mo
Apple Watch Edition, Hermes, Hermes Ultra: £149 £4.99/mo
Beats: £29 =
HomePod mini: £15 =
HomePod: £39 =
iPad, iPad mini: £69 £3.49/mo
iPad Air (4th generation and earlier): £69 £3.49/mo
iPad Air (5th generation): £79 £3.99/mo
iPad Air 117 (M3, M2): £79 £3.99/mo
iPad Air 13” (M3, M2): £99 £4.99/mo
iPad Pro 11” (4th generation and earlier): £129 £5.99/mo
iPad Pro 11” (M4): £149 £7.49/mo
iPad Pro 12.9” (4th generation and earlier): £129 £5.99/mo
iPad Pro 12.9” (6th and 5th generation): £149 £7.49/mo
iPad Pro 13” (M4): £169 £8.49/mo
iPhone SE: £69 £3.49/mo
iPhone 16e: £99 £4.99/mo

iPhone 8, 7: £119 £5.99/mo



iPhone 17, 16, 15, 14, 13 mini, 13, 12 mini, 12,

11, XR, 8 Plus, 7 Plus: £129
iPhone 16 Plus, 15 Plus, 14 Plus: £159
iPhone Air: £179

iPhone 17 Pro, 17 Pro Max, 16 Pro, 16 Pro Max,

15 Pro, 15 Pro Max, 14 Pro, 14 Pro Max, 13 Pro,

13 Pro Max, 12 Pro, 12 Pro Max, 11 Pro,

11 Pro Max, XS, XS Max, X: £179

iPod: £49
These prices include Insurance Tax at the applicable rate.

The Policy Excess for the following Covered Equipment is as follows:

AirPods:

Apple TV:
Apple Watch (all models excluding Ultra, Hermeés, and Edition):
Apple Watch Ultra:
Apple Watch Edition, Hermes, Hermes Ultra:
Beats:
HomePod mini:
HomePod:
iPad:
iPad Input Device:
Apple Pencil:
Apple Pencil Pro:
Apple-branded iPad keyboard:
Screen-Only Accidental Damage (iPad Air 11”7 (M3, M2), iPad Air 13”
(M3, M2), iPad Pro 11” (M4), iPad Pro 13” (M4), iPad (A16), iPad mini
(A17 Pro) models only):
Other Accidental Damage (iPad Air 11”7 (M3, M2), iPad Air 13” (M3,
M2), iPad Pro 11” (M4), iPad Pro 13” (M4), iPad (A16), iPad mini (A17
Pro)):
Other Accidental Damage (all other iPad models):
iPhone:
Screen-Only Accidental Damage:
Back Glass-Only Accidental Damage (iPhone 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
and Air models only):
Other Accidental Damage:

iPod:

041525 AC+ UK Pricing Appendix v1.9 - English

£6.49/mo
£7.99/mo

£8.99/mo

£8.99/mo

£25
£15
£49
£55
£55
£25
£15
£29

£25
£25
£25

£25

£79
£39

£25

£25
£79

£25



