AppleCare+ for Apple TV
AppleCare+ for Apple Watch
AppleCare+ for Headphones
AppleCare+ for HomePod
AppleCare+ for iPad
AppleCare+ for iPhone
AppleCare+ for iPod

United Kingdom (excluding Isle of Man and Channel Islands)

Appendix

This Appendix sets out the pricing and tax information for the Covered Equipment and is incorporated into and forms a part of Your Policy.

The Premium for Your Policy is as follows:

	Fixed-Term Policy	Monthly Policy
AirPods, AirPods Pro (2nd generation and earlier):	£29	-
AirPods Pro (3rd generation):	£39	-
AirPods Max:	£49	-
Apple TV:	£25	-
Apple Watch Series 3, SE:	£49	£2.49/mo
Apple Watch Series 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11:	£79	£3.99/mo
Apple Watch Ultra:	£99	£4.99/mo
Apple Watch Edition, Hermès, Hermès Ultra:	£149	£4.99/mo
Beats:	£29	-
HomePod mini:	£15	-
HomePod:	£39	-
iPad, iPad mini:	£69	£3.49/mo
iPad Air (4th generation and earlier):	£69	£3.49/mo
iPad Air (5th generation):	£79	£3.99/mo
iPad Air 11" (M3, M2):	£79	£3.99/mo
iPad Air 13" (M3, M2):	£99	£4.99/mo
iPad Pro 11" (4th generation and earlier):	£129	£5.99/mo
iPad Pro 11" (M4):	£149	£7.49/mo
iPad Pro 12.9" (4th generation and earlier):	£129	£5.99/mo
iPad Pro 12.9" (6th and 5th generation):	£149	£7.49/mo
iPad Pro 13" (M4):	£169	£8.49/mo
iPhone SE:	£69	£3.49/mo
iPhone 16e:	£99	£4.99/mo
iPhone 8, 7:	£119	£5.99/mo

iPhone 17, 16, 15, 14, 13 mini, 13, 12 mini, 12, 11, XR, 8 Plus, 7 Plus:	£129	£6.49/mo
iPhone 16 Plus, 15 Plus, 14 Plus:	£159	£7.99/mo
iPhone Air:	£179	£8.99/mo
iPhone 17 Pro, 17 Pro Max, 16 Pro, 16 Pro Max, 15 Pro, 15 Pro Max, 14 Pro, 14 Pro Max, 13 Pro,	2173	20.50/1110
13 Pro Max, 12 Pro, 12 Pro Max, 11 Pro,		
11 Pro Max, XS, XS Max, X:	£179	£8.99/mo
iPod:	£49	-

These prices include Insurance Tax at the applicable rate.

The Policy Excess for the following Covered Equipment is as follows:

AirPods:	£25
Apple TV:	£15
Apple Watch (all models excluding Ultra, Hermès, and Edition):	£49
Apple Watch Ultra:	£55
Apple Watch Edition, Hermès, Hermès Ultra:	£55
Beats:	£25
HomePod mini:	£15
HomePod:	£29
iPad:	
iPad Input Device: Apple Pencil:	£25
Apple Pencil Pro:	£25
Apple-branded iPad keyboard:	£25
Screen-Only Accidental Damage (iPad Air 11" (M3, M2), iPad Air 13"	
(M3, M2), iPad Pro 11" (M4), iPad Pro 13" (M4), iPad (A16), iPad mini	
(A17 Pro) models only):	£25
Other Accidental Damage (iPad Air 11" (M3, M2), iPad Air 13" (M3,	
M2), iPad Pro 11" (M4), iPad Pro 13" (M4), iPad (A16), iPad mini (A17	070
Pro)):	£79
Other Accidental Damage (all other iPad models): iPhone:	£39
Screen-Only Accidental Damage:	£25
Back Glass-Only Accidental Damage (iPhone 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,	220
and Air models only):	£25
Other Accidental Damage:	£79
iPod:	£25

041525 AC+ UK Pricing Appendix v1.9 - English